
Services 29

Sheffield - Fir Vale - Ecclesfield - Chapeltown - 
High Green - Howbrook - Wortley - Thurgoland 
- Penistone - Holmfirth

From 23/07/2023 



Stopping points  for service 29 Stopping points  for service 29

Sheffield, Interchange  4 Castlegate 4 Wicker 4 Burngreave  4 
Spital Hill 4 Burngreave Road 4 Pitsmoor  4 Firshill  4 
Barnsley Road 4 Fir  Vale  4 Firth  Park  4 Sheffield  Lane  Top  4 
Shiregreen  4 Ecclesfield  4 Highgreave 4 Cross Hill 4 
The Common 4 Chapeltown Road 4 Chapeltown  4 
Ecclesfield Road 4 Lound Side 4 Lane End 4 Mortomley Lane 4 
High  Green  4 Wortley Road 4 Howbrook  4 Hollinberry Lane 4 
Howbrook Lane 4 Wortley  4 Halifax Road 4 Thurgoland  4 
Thurgoland Bank 4 Oxspring  4 Sheffield Road 4 Spring  Vale  4 
Penistone  4 Market Place 4 Thurlstone Road 4 Thurlstone  4 
Manchester Road 4 Millhouse  Green  4 Lee Lane 4 
Hazlehead  4 Whams Road 4 Crow  Edge  4 Victoria  4 
Bedding Edge Road 4 Law  4 Flint Lane 4 Carlecotes  4 
Brook Hill Lane 4 Townhead  4 Dunford  Bridge  4 Windle Edge 4 
Dunford Bridge Car Park 4 Harden  4 Dunford Road 4 
Hade  Edge  4 Holmfirth, Towngate

Holmfirth, Towngate  4 Dunford Road 4 Hade  Edge  4 
Cross Gate Road 4 Dunford Road 4 Harden  4 
Dunford  Bridge  4 Windle Edge 4 Dunford Bridge Car Park 4 
Townhead  4 Brook Hill Lane 4 Carlecotes  4 Law  4 
Flint Lane 4 Bedding Edge Road 4 Victoria  4 
Sheffield Road 4 Whams Road 4 Crow  Edge  4 Hazlehead  4 
Millhouse  Green  4 Lee Lane 4 Manchester Road 4 
Thurlstone  4 Thurlstone Road 4 Penistone  4 Bridge Street 4 
Shrewsbury Road 4 Sheffield Road 4 Spring  Vale  4 
Oxspring  4 Thurgoland  4 Thurgoland Bank 4 Halifax Road 4 
Wortley  4 Penistone Road 4 Halifax Road 4 Howbrook  4 
Howbrook Lane 4 Hollinberry Lane 4 High  Green  4 
Wortley Road 4 Mortomley Lane 4 Chapeltown  4 
Lane End 4 Lound Side 4 Market Place 4 Ecclesfield Road 4 
Chapeltown Road 4 Ecclesfield  4 The Common 4 
Cross Hill 4 Highgreave 4 Shiregreen  4 Barnsley Road 4 
Sheffield  Lane  Top  4 Firth  Park  4 Fir  Vale  4 Firshill  4 
Pitsmoor  4 Burngreave Road 4 Burngreave  4 Spital Hill 4 
Wicker 4 Exchange Street 4 Sheffield, Interchange  



29  Monday to Friday
See notes:
Sheffield, Interchange 0825 –
Fir Vale, Barnsley Rd/Northern Gen Hosp 0838 –
Ecclesfield, The Common/Morrisons Supermarket 0847 –
Chapeltown, Lound Side/Burncross Rd 0852 1125
High Green, Wortley Rd/Westwood New Rd 0858 1131
Howbrook, Howbrook Ln/Berry Ln 0901 1134
Wortley, Halifax Rd/Park Av 0906 1139
Thurgoland, Halifax Rd/Churchfields 0911 1144
Penistone, Market Place 0930 1200
Crow Edge, Whams Rd/Middlecliffe Dr 0945 1215
Dunford Bridge, Dunford Bridge Car Park/Windle Edge 0955 1225
Holmfirth, Bus Station 1008 1238

29  Monday to Friday
Holmfirth, Bus Station – 1012
Dunford Bridge, Dunford Bridge Car Park/Windle Edge – 1024
Crow Edge, Whams Rd/Middlecliffe Dr – 1034
Penistone, Shrewsbury Rd/Penistone Church 0710 1055
Thurgoland, Halifax Rd/Trinity Meadows 0719 1104
Wortley, Halifax Rd/Park Av 0723 1108
Howbrook, Howbrook Ln/Carr Head Rd 0727 1112
High Green, Wortley Rd/Westwood New Rd 0730 1115
Chapeltown, Market Place/Chapeltown Stn 0736 1121
Ecclesfield, The Common/Morrisons Supermarket 0743 –
Fir Vale, Barnsley Rd/Northern Gen Hosp 0753 –
Sheffield, Interchange 0816 –

SD SH
– – 1730 – –
– – 1745 – –
– – 1753 – –

1425 1425 1758 1900 2130
1431 1431 1804 1905 2135
1434 1434 1807 1908 2138
1439 1439 1812 1913 2143
1444 1444 1817 1918 2148
1500 1500 1826 1927 2157
1515 1515 – – –

– 1525 – – –
– 1538 – – –

1312 1612 – – –
1324 1624 – – –
1334 1634 – – –
1355 1649 1835 2037 2307
1404 – 1841 2043 2313
1408 – 1844 2046 2316
1412 – 1848 2050 2320
1415 – 1851 2053 2323
1421 – 1856 2058 2328

– – – – –
– – – – –
– – – – –

Sheffield Centre  Holmfirth

Holmfirth  Sheffield Centre



29  Saturday
Sheffield, Interchange 0831 –
Fir Vale, Barnsley Rd/Northern Gen Hosp 0843 –
Ecclesfield, The Common/Morrisons Supermarket 0852 –
Chapeltown, Lound Side/Burncross Rd 0858 1125
High Green, Wortley Rd/Westwood New Rd 0904 1131
Howbrook, Howbrook Ln/Berry Ln 0907 1134
Wortley, Halifax Rd/Park Av 0912 1139
Thurgoland, Halifax Rd/Churchfields 0917 1144
Penistone, Market Place 0930 1200
Crow Edge, Whams Rd/Middlecliffe Dr 0945 1215
Dunford Bridge, Dunford Bridge Car Park/Windle Edge 0955 1225
Holmfirth, Bus Station 1008 1238

29  Saturday
Holmfirth, Bus Station – 1015
Dunford Bridge, Dunford Bridge Car Park/Windle Edge – 1027
Crow Edge, Whams Rd/Middlecliffe Dr – 1037
Penistone, Shrewsbury Rd/Penistone Church 0715 1055
Thurgoland, Halifax Rd/Trinity Meadows 0724 1104
Wortley, Halifax Rd/Park Av 0728 1108
Howbrook, Howbrook Ln/Carr Head Rd 0732 1112
High Green, Wortley Rd/Westwood New Rd 0735 1115
Chapeltown, Market Place/Chapeltown Stn 0741 1121
Ecclesfield, The Common/Morrisons Supermarket 0747 –
Fir Vale, Barnsley Rd/Northern Gen Hosp 0756 –
Sheffield, Interchange 0811 –

– 1730 – –
– 1745 – –
– 1753 – –

1425 1758 1900 2130
1431 1804 1905 2135
1434 1807 1908 2138
1439 1812 1913 2143
1444 1817 1918 2148
1500 1826 1927 2157
1515 – – –
1525 – – –
1538 – – –

1312 1542 – – –
1324 1557 – – –
1334 1607 – – –
1355 1625 1835 2037 2307
1404 1634 1841 2043 2313
1408 1638 1844 2046 2316
1412 1642 1848 2050 2320
1415 1645 1851 2053 2323
1421 1651 1856 2058 2328

– 1657 – – –
– 1706 – – –
– 1721 – – –

Sheffield Centre  Holmfirth

Holmfirth  Sheffield Centre



29  Sunday
Chapeltown, Lound Side/Burncross Rd 0830 1030
High Green, Wortley Rd/Westwood New Rd 0835 1035
Howbrook, Howbrook Ln/Berry Ln 0838 1038
Wortley, Halifax Rd/Park Av 0843 1043
Thurgoland, Halifax Rd/Churchfields 0848 1048
Penistone, Market Place 0857 1057

29  Sunday
Penistone, Shrewsbury Rd/Penistone Church 1007 1207
Thurgoland, Halifax Rd/Trinity Meadows 1013 1213
Wortley, Halifax Rd/Park Av 1016 1216
Howbrook, Howbrook Ln/Carr Head Rd 1020 1220
High Green, Wortley Rd/Westwood New Rd 1023 1223
Chapeltown, Market Place/Chapeltown Stn 1028 1228

Notes: SD - Schooldays Only, SH - School Holidays Only

1300 1500 1700 1900 2130
1305 1505 1705 1905 2135
1308 1508 1708 1908 2138
1313 1513 1713 1913 2143
1318 1518 1718 1918 2148
1327 1527 1727 1927 2157

1437 1637 1837 2037 2307
1443 1643 1843 2043 2313
1446 1646 1846 2046 2316
1450 1650 1850 2050 2320
1453 1653 1853 2053 2323
1458 1658 1858 2058 2328

Penistone  Chapeltown

Chapeltown  Penistone


